ELECTRONIC PACKAGING
EP 4.1
Titan DT Series Catalog
IMS Engineered Products is
ISO 9001 Certified
Designed and
Manufactured in the USA
AMCO Enclosures Titan EP Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100

• Certified to MIL STD 901 (Shock) and MIL STD 810
   (Vibration)
• Individually numbered RUs
• Four weld studs in each caster base for grounding
• Four 1,000 lb. leg levelers for ground support
• Durable powder coat textured finish
• Joining hardware kit
Note: For 29” width, change 24 to 29 in part number.
(i.e. R-TN45U24-25 becomes R-TN45U29-25)
For size 29W, contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
24” Width Frames
See Technical section on page  30
RU
Height
25.5" Depth 30" Depth 36" Depth
45 R-TN-45U24-255 R-TN-45U24-30 R-TN-45U24-36
40 R-TN-40U24-255 R-TN-40U24-30 R-TN-40U24-36
35 R-TN-35U24-255 R-TN-35U24-30 R-TN-35U24-36
Note: AMCO Enclosures offers standard color choices (up to 2 per console) for no extra charge. Custom colors are
available and quoted upon request.
Light
Blue

125-T
Pearl
Gray
122-T
Pebble
Gray
123-T
Silver
112-T
Gunmetal
113-T
Black
116-T
Frame Color Options
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 R-TN-30U24-255 R-TN-30U24-30 R-TN-30U24-36
24 R-TN-24U24-255 R-TN-24U24-30 R-TN-24U24-36
18 R-TN-18U24-255 R-TN-18U24-30 R-TN-18U24-36
12 R-TN-12U24-255 R-TN-12U24-30 R-TN-12U24-36
10
Design
Titan EP racks have been designed and in-house
tested, along with being certified by independent test

32 (tapped) holes with individually numbered RUs
for each rack unit. Individually numbered rack units
make equipment installation fast and easy, minimizing
downtime.
MCX profile features standard 19” mounting in 24”
overall frame widths. MCW profile reducer features 19”
mounting in 24” panel opening space for 29” overall
frame width. There is an additional 2.5” on either
side of the mounted equipment for cable or power
management.
Tapped Holes
M6 (Square) Holes
RU Height MCX Profile-M6 MCX Profile-Tapped MCW Profile Reducer-M6
MCW Profile Reducer-
Tapped
45 MCX-TN-S-45U-PLT MCX-TN-T-45U-PLT MCW-TN-S-45U-PLT MCW-TN-T-45U-PLT
40 MCX-TN-S-40U-PLT MCX-TN-T-40U-PLT MCW-TN-S-40U-PLT MCW-TN-T-40U-PLT
35 MCX-TN-S-35U-PLT MCX-TN-T-35U-PLT MCW-TN-S-35U-PLT MCW-TN-T-35U-PLT
Mounting Channels
See Technical section on page 32
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 MCX-TN-S-30U-PLT MCX-TN-T-30U-PLT MCW-TN-S-30U-PLT MCW-TN-T-30U-PLT
24 MCX-TN-S-24U-PLT MCX-TN-T-24U-PLT MCW-TN-S-24U-PLT MCW-TN-T-24U-PLT
18 MCX-TN-S-18U-PLT MCX-TN-T-18U-PLT MCW-TN-S-18U-PLT MCW-TN-T-18U-PLT
12 MCX-TN-S-12U-PLT MCX-TN-T-12U-PLT MCW-TN-S-12U-PLT MCW-TN-T-12U-PLT
12
M6 and Tapped Holes
All AMCO mounting channels meet EIA standards.
Tapped

• Doors are available in solid, smoked polycarbonate,
vented and louvered
Curved-Face Square-Face
24” Width Curved-Face
24” Width Square-Face
Note: For 29” width, change 24 to 29 in part number.
(i.e. DPCFA-TN-12U24 becomes DPCFA-TN-12U29)
For Size 29W, contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
Note: All doors are mounted right-handed unless requested left-handed at time of order placement.
Optional
Combination handle
(H907)
Optional handle with
keyed lock available
RU Height Polycarbonate Solid Vented
45 DPCFA-TN-45U24 DSCFA-TN-45U24 DVCFA-TN-45U24
40 DPCFA-TN-40U24 DSCFA-TN-40U24 DVCFA-TN-40U24
35 DPCFA-TN-35U24 DSCFA-TN-35U24 DVCFA-TN-35U24
RU Height Polycarbonate Solid Vented Louvered
45 DPFA-TN-45U24 DSFA-TN-45U24 DVFA-TN-45U24 DLFA-TN-45U24
40 DPFA-TN-40U24 DSFA-TN-40U24 DVFA-TN-40U24 DLFA-TN-40U24
35 DPFA-TN-35U24 DSFA-TN-35U24 DVFA-TN-35U24 DLFA-TN-35U24
See Technical section on page 33
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 DPCFA-TN-30U24 DSCFA-TN-30U24 DVCFA-TN-30U24
24 DPCFA-TN-24U24 DSCFA-TN-24U24 DVCFA-TN-24U24
18 DPCFA-TN-18U24 DSCFA-TN-18U24 DVCFA-TN-18U24
12 DPCFA-TN-12U24 DSCFA-TN-12U24 DVCFA-TN-12U24
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 DPFA-TN-30U24 DSFA-TN-30U24 DVFA-TN-30U24 DLFA-TN-30U24
24 DPFA-TN-24U24 DSFA-TN-24U24 DVFA-TN-24U24 DLFA-TN-24U24
18 DPFA-TN-18U24 DSFA-TN-18U24 DVFA-TN-18U24 DLFA-TN-18U24
12 DPFA-TN-12U24 DSFA-TN-12U24 DVFA-TN-12U24 DLFA-TN-12U24
14
24” Width Flush
Note: For 29” width, change 24 to 29 in part number.
(i.e. DPFL-TN-45U24 becomes DPFL-TN-45U29)
For Size 29W, contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
Flush
RU Height Polycarbonate Solid Vented Louvered
45 DPFL-TN-45U24 DSFL-TN-45U24 DVFL-TN-45U24 DLFL-TN-45U24
40 DPFL-TN-40U24 DSFL-TN-40U24 DVFL-TN-40U24 DLFL-TN-40U24
35 DPFL-TN-35U24 DSFL-TN-35U24 DVFL-TN-35U24 DLFL-TN-35U24
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 DPFL-TN-30U24 DSFL-TN-30U24 DVFL-TN-30U24 DLFL-TN-30U24
24 DPFL-TN-24U24 DSFL-TN-24U24 DVFL-TN-24U24 DLFL-TN-24U24
18 DPFL-TN-18U24 DSFL-TN-18U24 DVFL-TN-18U24 DLFL-TN-18U24
12 DPFL-TN-12U24 DSFL-TN-12U24 DVFL-TN-12U24 DLFL-TN-12U24
15AMCO Enclosures Titan EP Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
AMCO Enclosures Titan EP Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
Side Panels
Side Panel Features

panels or to finish off the sides of the enclosure. With
this design, two frames can be joined together while
separating the internal environment within each frame.
Side panels mount within the side perimeters of the
rack for a flush design aesthetic.
Side Panel Features:
• Side panels come with one keyed lock (36” depth
side panel has two locks), keeping panels secure
• Side panel latches provide easy on/off mechanism
(latches not included on 12RU-24RU panel sizes)
• Side panels can be mounted between cabinets when
bayed together
• Side panels can be bolted from within the rack for
permanent mounting
RU Height 25.5" Depth 30" Depth 36" Depth
45 SPS-TN-45U25 SPS-TN-45U30 SPS-TN-45U36
40 SPS-TN-40U25 SPS-TN-40U30 SPS-TN-40U36
35 SPS-TN-35U25 SPS-TN-35U30 SPS-TN-35U36
RU Height 25.5" Depth 30" Depth 36" Depth
45 SPL-TN-45U25 SPL-TN-45U30 SPL-TN-45U36
40 SPL-TN-40U25 SPL-TN-40U30 SPL-TN-40U36
35 SPL-TN-35U25 SPL-TN-35U30 SPL-TN-35U36
See Technical section on page 34
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 SPS-TN-30U25 SPS-TN-30U30 SPS-TN-30U36
24 SPS-TN-24U25 SPS-TN-24U30 SPS-TN-24U36
18 SPS-TN-18U25 SPS-TN-18U30 SPS-TN-18U36
12 SPS-TN-12U25 SPS-TN-12U30 SPS-TN-12U36
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 SPL-TN-30U25 SPL-TN-30U30 SPL-TN-30U36
24 SPL-TN-24U25 SPL-TN-24U30 SPL-TN-24U36
18 SPL-TN-18U25 SPL-TN-18U30 SPL-TN-18U36
12 SPL-TN-12U25 SPL-TN-12U30 SPL-TN-12U36
16
Louvered Side Panels
Louvered side panels mount within the side perimeters
of the rack for a flush design aesthetic, and can be

Enclosure panels are used to block out specific RUs
for current and future deployment, or to provide a
finished look for your overall system. All enclosure
panels are formed.
Note: For 29” width, change 24 to 29 in part number.
(i.e. RPS-TN-45U24 becomes RPS-TN-45U29)
For Size 29W, contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
Note: For 29” width, change 24 to 29 in part number.
(i.e. EPS-TN-6U24 becomes EPS-TN-6U29)
For Size 29W, contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
Solid Full-Length
Solid
Louvered Full-Length
Louvered
RU Height Solid Louvered
45 RPS-TN-45U24 RPL-TN-45U24
40 RPS-TN-40U24 RPL-TN-40U24
35 RPS-TN-35U24 RPL-TN-35U24
See Technical section on page 36
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 RPS-TN-30U24 RPL-TN-30U24
24 RPS-TN-24U24 RPL-TN-24U24
18 RPS-TN-18U24 RPL-TN-18U24
12 RPS-TN-12U24 RPL-TN-12U24
EPS/EPL Series Enclosure Panels on this page cannot be used in
conjunction with FLUSH mounted doors on a Titan frame.
If panels are required please select Blanking(FLAT) Panels on page 21.
20

Width (E)
45 R-TN-45U24-255 R-TN-45U24-30 R-TN-45U24-36 85.12" 78.75" 24" 19.75"
40 R-TN-40U24-255 R-TN-40U24-30 R-TN-40U24-36 76.38" 70" 24" 19.75"
35 R-TN-35U24-255 R-TN-35U24-30 R-TN-35U24-36 67.63" 61.25" 24" 19.75"
RU
Height
25.5" Depth (A) 30" Depth (A) 36" Depth (A)
Overall Height
(B)
Usable Height
(C)
Overall Width
(D)
Panel Opening
Width (E)
45 R-TN-45U29-255 R-TN-45U29-30 R-TN-45U24-36 85.12" 78.75" 29" 24.75"
40 R-TN-40U29-255 R-TN-40U29-30 R-TN-40U24-36 76.38" 70" 29" 24.75"
35 R-TN-35U29-255 R-TN-35U29-30 R-TN-35U24-36 67.63" 61.25" 29" 24.75"
See Frames section on page10
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 R-TN-30U24-255 R-TN-30U24-30 R-TN-30U24-36 58.88" 52.5" 24" 19.75"
24 R-TN-24U24-255 R-TN-24U24-30 R-TN-24U24-36 48.38" 42" 24" 19.75"
18 R-TN-18U24-255 R-TN-18U24-30 R-TN-18U24-36 37.88" 31.5" 24" 19.75"
12 R-TN-12U24-255 R-TN-12U24-30 R-TN-12U24-36 27.38" 21" 24" 19.75"
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 R-TN-30U29-255 R-TN-30U29-30 R-TN-30U24-36 58.88" 52.5" 29" 24.75"
24 R-TN-24U29-255 R-TN-24U29-30 R-TN-24U24-36 48.38" 42" 29" 24.75"
18 R-TN-18U29-255 R-TN-18U29-30 R-TN-18U24-36 37.88" 31.5" 29" 24.75"
12 R-TN-12U29-255 R-TN-12U29-30 R-TN-12U24-36 27.38" 21" 29" 24.75"
29AMCO Enclosures Titan EP Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
AMCO Enclosures Titan EP Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
Technical - Frame
Top View

30
Technical - Mounting Channels
MCX Profile MCW Profile Reducer
B
B
A A
C
D
MCX Profile-M6 (Material: 12 GA. CRS)
MCW Profile Reducer-M6 (Material: 12 GA. CRS)
RU Height Part Number Width (A) Height (B)
45 MCX-TN-S-45U-PLT 1.56" 78.75"
40 MCX-TN-S-40U-PLT 1.56" 70"
35 MCX-TN-S-35U-PLT 1.56" 61.25"
RU Height Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Opening Height (C) Opening Width (D)
45 MCW-TN-S-45U-PLT 4.1" 78.75" 5" 1.5"
40 MCW-TN-S-40U-PLT 4.1" 70" 5" 1.5"
35 MCW-TN-S-35U-PLT 4.1" 61.25" 5" 1.5"
Note: For #10-32 tapped holes, change S in part number to T. (i.e. MCX-TN-S-45U-PLT becomes MCX-TN-T-45U-PLT)
See Mounting Channels section on page 12
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 MCX-TN-S-30U-PLT 1.56" 52.5"
24 MCX-TN-S-24U-PLT 1.56" 42"
18 MCX-TN-S-18U-PLT 1.56" 31.5"
12 MCX-TN-S-12U-PLT 1.56" 21"
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 MCW-TN-S-30U-PLT 4.1" 52.5" 5" 1.5"
24 MCW-TN-S-24U-PLT 4.1" 42" 5" 1.5"
18 MCW-TN-S-18U-PLT 4.1" 31.5" 5" 1.5"
12 MCW-TN-S-12U-PLT 4.1" 21" 5" 1.5"
31AMCO Enclosures Titan EP Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
AMCO Enclosures Titan EP Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
Technical - Doors
24” Width Curved-Face (Material: 18 GA. CRS)

Cable Lacing Strip
A
5” Width Cable Lacing Strip (Material: 14 GA. CRS)
Bus Bar (Material: 14 GA. CRS)
Adjustable Chassis Guides
B
C
A
Bus Bar
A
3.5”
2” .25”
Part
Number
RU Height Overall Height (A) Standard Holes Mounting Holes
BB-TN-45 45 78.81" 20 3
BB-TN-40 40 70" 20 3
BB-TN-35 35 61.32" 18 3
5”
RU Height 5" Width Height (A)
45 CLS-45U-5 76.06"
40 CLS-40U-5 67.31"
35 CLS-35U-5 58.56"
Part Number Width (A) Height (B) Depth (C)
CHGA-TN-2536 3" 1.75" 25"-33.75"
See Accessories section on page  23
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
30 CLS-30U-5 49.81"
24 CLS-24U-5 39.31"
18 CLS-18U-5 28.81"
12 CLS-12U-5 18.31
Sizes Below Available - Contact AMCO Direct for Pricing & Lead Times
BB-TN-30 30 52.56" 16 3
BB-TN-24 24 40" 13 2
BB-TN-18 18 31.56" 11 2
BB-TN-12 12 20" 7 2
B
A
Adjustable Lacing Strip 25”-37”
B